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PERSONAL PAPERS OF ALEXANDER H. FLAX

Creator: Flax, Alexander H. (Alexander Henry), 1921-

Biographical sketch:
Alexander Henry Flax was an aeronautical engineer, serving as chief scientist at the U.S. Air
Force from 1959 to 1961. He was Assistant Secretary of the Air Force for Research and

Development from 1963 to 1969.

Scope and content note:
This collection consists of papers collected by Alexander H. Flax related to his service as
Assistant Secretary of the Air Force for Research and Development. The papers include
speeches, correspondence and reports on Air Force issues related to supersonic transport,
aircraft development, space exploration, ballistic missiles, nuclear proliferation, improvement

of technology, as well as the costs and procurement of materials and equipment.
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e Date range of collection: 1963-1968

e 5linearinches

e Available for research. (Open 11/18/1980)
e 1 series

FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Folder Title
Number
1 SST
1 Historical Material [Supersonic Transport]
1 Classified Memoranda
1 Classified Speeches
1 Speeches by Dr. Flax
1 Speeches by Dr. Flax
1 Speeches by Dr. Flax

Inclusive Dates

1963-1965
1965
1965-1967
1964-1968
1963-64
1965

1966
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Number
1 Speeches by Dr. Flax 1967
1 Speeches by Dr. Flax 1968
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