

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

National Archives Catalog https://catalog.archives.gov

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST

Collection: Papers of Papers of Alexander H. Flax, 1963 - 1968 [NAID 55275697]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

PERSONAL PAPERS OF ALEXANDER H. FLAX

Creator: Flax, Alexander H. (Alexander Henry), 1921-

Biographical sketch:

Alexander Henry Flax was an aeronautical engineer, serving as chief scientist at the U.S. Air Force from 1959 to 1961. He was Assistant Secretary of the Air Force for Research and Development from 1963 to 1969.

Scope and content note:

This collection consists of papers collected by Alexander H. Flax related to his service as Assistant Secretary of the Air Force for Research and Development. The papers include speeches, correspondence and reports on Air Force issues related to supersonic transport, aircraft development, space exploration, ballistic missiles, nuclear proliferation, improvement of technology, as well as the costs and procurement of materials and equipment.

- Date range of collection: 1963-1968
- 5 linear inches
- Available for research. (Open 11/18/1980)
- 1 series

FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Number	Folder Title	Inclusive Dates
1	SST	1963-1965
1	Historical Material [Supersonic Transport]	1965
1	Classified Memoranda	1965-1967
1	Classified Speeches	1964-1968
1	Speeches by Dr. Flax	1963-64
1	Speeches by Dr. Flax	1965
1	Speeches by Dr. Flax	1966

07/17/17



http://www.lbjlibrary.org

National Archives Catalog https://catalog.archives.gov

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST

Collection: Papers of Papers of Alexander H. Flax, 1963 - 1968 [NAID 55275697]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

Box Number	Folder Title	Inclusive Dates
1	Speeches by Dr. Flax	1967
1	Speeches by Dr. Flax	1968

07/17/17